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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chrisiah Fres1862
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.675 9.4009.500 37.900
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Addyson Phipps184
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.775 9.0509.525 37.600
2 1 2 9 2 

2 

Yasirah Poynter189
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.050 9.3509.600 37.075
3 6 1 3T 3 

3 

Nicole Grigoryan181
Orlando Metro

8.500 9.175 9.5009.300 36.475
6 5 6 1 4 

4 

Allison Estevez1719
Elite - FL

8.875 9.250 8.8759.325 36.325
5 4 5 11 5 

5 

Itsady Gonzalez Irizarry186
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.925 9.3509.000 36.225
4 7 9 3T 6 

6 

Gemma Santurri179
Orlando Metro

8.375 9.325 8.8009.400 35.900
9T 3 4 12 7 

7 

Annabelle Mann1957
Gulf Coast - FL

8.325 8.200 9.2759.200 35.000
11 9 8 5 8 

8 

Kaylani Rodriguez-Santiago176
Orlando Metro

8.425 8.300 9.0008.750 34.475
8 8 12 10 9 

9 

Mia Delucia1759
TGR

8.375 7.050 9.2009.250 33.875
9T 12 7 6T 10 

10 

Juliana Leuzze1917
Top Flight - Tampa

8.025 7.775 9.1008.950 33.850
12 10 10 8 11 

11 

Haley Harris1956
Gulf Coast - FL

8.450 7.200 9.2008.800 33.650
7 11 11 6T 12 

12 
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Sophia Marco1283
Florida Elite

8.950 9.000 8.7759.650 36.375
1 3 1 12 1 

1 

Samantha Byrd1284
Florida Elite

8.850 8.575 9.4009.500 36.325
2T 8 3T 1T 2 

2 

Daniela Borras1721
Elite - FL

8.750 8.850 9.3508.850 35.800
5 4 9 3T 3 

3 

Helena Mullens1285
Florida Elite

8.850 8.750 9.4008.775 35.775
2T 5 10 1T 4 

4 

Ivonne Gomez1760
TGR

8.400 8.500 9.1259.500 35.525
8 10 3T 6T 5 

5 

Alana Murphy1754
TGR

8.500 8.700 8.6509.425 35.275
6 6 5 13 6 

6 

XiamaraSimone Henry-Jubit405
TumbleBees - Miami

8.350 9.275 9.3508.250 35.225
9T 1 12T 3T 7 

7 

Jacqueline Pupo401
TumbleBees - Miami

8.475 8.550 9.0509.125 35.200
7 9 6T 8T 8 

8 

Addison Flowers1958
Gulf Coast - FL

8.775 9.025 8.9508.250 35.000
4 2 12T 10T 9 

9 

Hannah Sawyer1755
TGR

8.250 8.450 9.1509.125 34.975
12 11 6T 5 10 

10 

Kylie Camandona1753
TGR

8.300 8.600 8.9508.550 34.400
11 7 11 10T 11 

11 

Mia Fernandez1722
Elite - FL

8.350 7.450 9.0509.050 33.900
9T 12 8 8T 12 

12 

Sara Uribe403
TumbleBees - Miami

7.975 6.850 9.1259.600 33.550
13 13 2 6T 13 

13 
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Addison Angelino190
Orlando Metro

8.875 9.275 9.3009.425 36.875
4T 2 3 6 1 

1 

Addison Smith182
Orlando Metro

8.875 9.575 8.7009.175 36.325
4T 1 8 15 2 

2 

Sophia Austin1955
Gulf Coast - FL

9.175 8.550 9.2509.200 36.175
1 8 6T 7 3 

3 

Elisena Domingue180
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.825 9.6008.900 36.125
8 4T 11 1 4 

4 

Sara Peaguda1723
Elite - FL

8.850 8.825 9.3759.050 36.100
6T 4T 9 4 5 

5 

Barbara Grimaldi404
TumbleBees - Miami

8.775 8.950 9.3259.000 36.050
9 3 10 5 6 

6 

Ceren Sokmen138
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.125 9.5509.450 35.775
10 12 2 2 7 

7 

Kloe Beardsley1286
Florida Elite

8.850 8.075 8.9759.750 35.650
6T 13 1 11 8 

8 

Morgan Patrie1757
TGR

8.925 8.825 9.1758.400 35.325
2 4T 14 8T 9 

9 

Tamia Jeantel1854
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.625 9.4258.875 35.275
12 7 12 3 10 

10 

Madelynn Walker1756
TGR

8.900 8.325 9.1758.200 34.600
3 11 15 8T 11 

11 

Vivvian Diaz188
Orlando Metro

7.975 8.450 8.7509.300 34.475
16 10 5 14 12 

12 

Emma Kosza1758
TGR

8.325 7.725 8.9509.325 34.325
13 14 4 12 13 

13 

Megan Padron980
Southern Starz

8.275 8.475 8.9008.100 33.750
14 9 16 13 14 

14 

Harmony Taylor1918
Top Flight - Tampa

8.400 7.500 9.0508.550 33.500
11 15 13 10 15 

15 

Brianna Amezquita-Perez1919
Top Flight - Tampa

8.050 6.550 8.0007.950 30.550
15 16 17 16 16 

16 

Aubrey Duncan981
Southern Starz

0.000 0.000 7.0009.200 16.200
17 17 6T 17 17 

17 
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Daniela Destefano1724
Elite - FL

9.250 9.200 9.2509.675 37.375
1* 3 1 4 1T

1T

Madeline Schatz1720
Elite - FL

9.250 9.625 9.3009.200 37.375
1* 1 5T 3 1T

1T

Ella Wen1470
North Port

9.025 8.825 9.2259.400 36.475
4 5 2 5 3 

3 

Beatriz Colio1718
Elite - FL

9.225 9.100 9.0508.750 36.125
3 4 8 11 4 

4 

Dilyn Gabel187
Orlando Metro

8.175 9.225 9.3259.225 35.950
12 2 4 2 5 

5 

Reily Hook1959
Gulf Coast - FL

9.000 8.300 9.2009.250 35.750
5 7 3 6 6 

6 

Kaylie Beaulieu1467
North Port

8.600 8.150 9.0759.200 35.025
8T 8 5T 10 7 

7 

Brianna Shepard1940
Top Flight - Brandon

8.600 7.975 9.3508.550 34.475
8T 9 10 1 8 

8 

A'Liyah Bowman360
Summit - GA

8.725 8.625 9.1757.600 34.125
6 6 13 7T 9 

9 

Donna Davidson1469
North Port

8.400 7.375 9.1508.775 33.700
11 10 7 9 10 

10 

Karlyn Gonsalves183
Orlando Metro

8.025 7.350 9.1758.600 33.150
13 11 9 7T 11 

11 

Lauryn Walker1468
North Port

8.475 6.950 8.8508.250 32.525
10 12 11T 13 12 

12 

Allison Davids1466
North Port

8.650 6.350 8.9508.250 32.200
7 13 11T 12 13 

13 
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